
Professional Kitchen Solutions

E70 Windshield 
Concentrate
M-Teknologi E70 Concentrated Windshield Wash is a highly concentrated formula for 
efficient screen washing. The 250ml container makes up to 10L of Screenwash and 
easily eliminates road grime, insect remains, spills and contaminants. During the 
winter, the dilution is adjustable to suit low temperatures, whilst maintaining screen 
cleaning capabilities. It offers efficient cleaning even in temperatures nearing -45°C.



FEATURES

DIRECTION

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

1

2

3

4

WARNING

Professional Kitchen Solutions

E70 Windshield 
Concentrate

Aqua, Isopropyl Alcohol, Nonylphenol 
Ethoxylate, Fragrance, Dye.

Suitable for all wash jet types.

Safe on paintwork and trim.

Open screenwash cover

Pour 250ml of M-Teknologi E70 Concentrated 
Screenwash into Screenwash reservoir

Top up to full with pure clean water

Replace screenwash cover

Air Temperature

>+10˚C

-5˚c to +10˚C

<-5˚C

Weather Conditions

Optimum weather

Cold Weather

Severe Winter

E70

250ml

500ml

1000ml

Water

10 Litres

10 Litres

10 Litres

Fill Ratio

1:40

1:20

1:10

For external use only.
• Do not mix with detergents or other 
   chemicals.
• Keep out of the reach of children and 
   pets.
• Avoid contact with eyes.
• In case of contact with yes rinse 
   immediately with plenty of water and 
   seek medical advice.
• If swallowed/ingested seek medical 
   advice immediately and show this 
   container or label.
• Use only as directed.


