

M-Teknologi E70 Concentrated Windshield Wash is a highly concentrated formula for efficient screen washing. The 250ml container makes up to 10L of Screenwash and easily eliminates road grime, insect remains, spills and contaminants. During the winter, the dilution is adjustable to suit low temperatures, whilst maintaining screen cleaning capabilities. It offers efficient cleaning even in temperatures nearing -45°C.

FEATURES

Suitable for all wash jet types.

Safe on paintwork and trim.

ACTIVE INGREDIENT

Aqua, Isopropyl Alcohol, Nonylphenol Ethoxylate, Fragrance, Dye.

Weather Conditions	Air Temperature	E70	Water	Fill Ratio
Optimum weather	>+10°C	250ml	10 Litres	1:40
Cold Weather	-5°c to +10°C	500ml	10 Litres	1:20
Severe Winter	<-5°C	1000ml	10 Litres	1:10

DIRECTION

- 1 Open screenwash cover
- 2 Pour 250ml of M-Teknologi E70 Concentrated Screenwash into Screenwash reservoir
- 3 Top up to full with pure clean water
- 4 Replace screenwash cover

WARNING



For external use only.

- Do not mix with detergents or other chemicals.
- Keep out of the reach of children and pets.
- Avoid contact with eyes.
- In case of contact with yes rinse immediately with plenty of water and seek medical advice.
- If swallowed/ingested seek medical advice immediately and show this container or label.
- Use only as directed.



